
ROLL NO. PRN NO. SURNAME STUDENTS NAME PARENTS NAME Gender Category MAJOR COURSE MINOR COURSE AEC SEC VAC

1 E24020001100119   RABARI AARTI RAVJI Female OBC ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

2 E24020001100029   GADHAVI AARYAN MORARDAN Male OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

3 E24020001100010   BREIR AASHNA YUSUF Female General ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

4 E24020001100160   UPADHYAY ADITI RAJESH Female General ECONOMICS GUJARATI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

5 E24020001100082   MAHESHWARI ALPA KANJI Female SC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

6 E24020001100002   RAJGOR ANKIT ALPESHBHAI Male General ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

7 E24020001100054   GUSAI ARYA PRAKASHGIRI Female OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

8 E24020001100083   MAHESHWARI ASHVIN RAMESHBHAI Male SC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

10 E24020001100026   DADGA AVANI HARESH Female General ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

11 E24020001100040   GARVA AVINASHBHAI ASHOKBHAI Male SC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

12 E24020001100008   RABARI BHACHIBEN SOMABHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

13 E24020001100105   MERIYA BHARAT PACHAN Male SC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

14 E24020001100155   SOLANKI BHARATBHAI GANESHABHAI Male SC ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

15 E24020001100098   MATA BHAUTIK MAHADEVA Male OBC ECONOMICS POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

16 E24020001100068   JEPAR BHAVESH KHIMJIBHAI Male SC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

17 E24020001100041   GARVA BHAVIK NANDLAL Male SC ECONOMICS GUJARATI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

18 E24020001100121   RABARI BHAVNA CHANABHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

19 E24020001100070   KHATANA BHAVNA DHANA Female OBC ECONOMICS HINDI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

20 E24020001100027   RABARI DEVA NANGA Male OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

21 E24020001100138   RATHOD DEVIBEN BHIMJIBHAI Female SC ECONOMICS HINDI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

22 E24020001100156   SONI DHAIRYA HIRENKUMAR Female General ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

23 E24020001100164   VORA DHARA CHIRAG Female General ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

24 E24020001100136   RAJGOR DHARMI RAMESHBHAI Female General ECONOMICS HINDI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

25 E24020001100016   CHAUHAN DHRUV ANADABHAI Male SC ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

26 E24020001100061   JADEJA DIGPALSINH JAYENDRASINH Male EWS ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS
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27 E24020001100071   KOLI DILEEPBHAI SAMABHAI Male OBC ECONOMICS GUJARATI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

28 E24020001100011   CHAD DINESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI Male OBC ECONOMICS GUJARATI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

29 E24020001100091   MAKWANA DIXITKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI Male OBC ECONOMICS POLI.SCI. ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

30 E24020001100028   MAKAVANA DIYA KANJIBHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

32 E24020001100017   CHAUHAN DIYA MANISHBHAI Female General ECONOMICS SANSKRIT ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

33 E24020001100094   MANGE DIYABEN VASANTBHAI Female EWS ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

34 E24020001100024   CHHANGA DRASHTIBEN BHARATKUMAR Female OBC ECONOMICS HINDI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

35 E24020001100085   MAHESHWARI GAUTAM MANJI Male SC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

36 E24020001100030   GADHAVI GOVIND KHETASHI Male OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

37 E24020001100020   CHAVDA HARDIPSINH SHAILENDRASINH Male EWS ECONOMICS GUJARATI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

38 E24020001100147   SHAKHRA HARI RATANBHAI Male OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

39 E24020001100081   MADARIWALA HARSHIL LITESH Male OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

40 E24020048100057  CHAVDA HARSHVINIBA HARDEVSINH Female OPEN ECONOMICS SANSKRIT ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

41 E24020001100076   LALAN HETVI JAYESHBHAI Female EWS ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

42 E24020001100058   GAGAL HIREN MAVJI Male OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

43 E24020001100003   BARIAA HITESHKUMAR PARVATBHAI Male ST ECONOMICS POLI.SCI. ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

44 E24020001100078   LUHAR IRFAN AAMADBHAI Male EWS ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

45 E24020001100159   THACKER ISHA JAGDISHBHAI Female EWS ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

46 E24020001100018   CHAUHAN ISHITA MAHENDRABHAI Female General ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

47 E24020001100031   GADHAVI JAGDISH NARAN Male OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

48 E24020001100042   GARVA JAGRUTIBEN GOPALBHAI Female SC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

49 E24020001100148   SHAMALIYA JAISIKA RAMJI Female SC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

50 E24020001100123   RABARI JASHUBEN GABHABHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS HINDI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

51 E24020001100015   CHAMAR JAYDEEP DHIRJURAM Male SC ECONOMICS ENGLISH SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

52 E24020001100143   SANGAR JAYESH HARESH Male OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

53 E24020001100086   MAHESHWARI JAYESHKUMAR NANJI Male SC ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

54 E24020001100050   GOSWAMI JAYGAR KISHORGAR Male OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

55 E24020001100124   RABARI JENTILAL VISA Male OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

56 E24020001100099   MATA JIGNABEN MANJIBHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS



57 E24020001100092   MANGALIYA JITESH YOGESHBHAI Male SC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

58 E24020001100110   NODE JIYA JAKARIYA Female General ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

59 E24020001100100   MATA KALPESH KISHOR Male OBC ECONOMICS POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

60 E24020001100032   GADHAVI KAMSHREE MANGABHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS STATISTICS ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

61 E24020001100087   MAHESHWARI KANTA JAKHU Female SC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

62 E24020001100145   SEDA KARSHAN DHANRAJ Male OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

63 E24020001100117   PATEL KHUSHEE BACHUBHAI Female EWS ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

64 E24020001100059   JABUANI KHUSHI BHAVANJI Female General ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

65 E24020001100109   NIMAVAT KHUSHI RAJESHBHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

66 E24020001100161   VAGELA KIRTIKUMAR SHANTILAL Male SC ECONOMICS POLI.SCI. ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

67 E24020001100101   MATA KRISHNA VASANBHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS HINDI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

68 E24020001100048   GOR KRUPA VIPUL Female General ECONOMICS HINDI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

69 E24020001100125   RABARI LAKHUBEN MAMU Female OBC ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

70 E24020001100093   MANGARIYA LAXMIBEN KANJIBHAI Female SC ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

72 E24020001100163   VARCHAND MAHESH KANJIBHAI Male OBC ECONOMICS POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

73 E24020001100157   SOTA MAHIN ISMAIL Female General ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

74 E24020001100075   KUMBHAR MAMAD HARUN Male OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

75 E24020001100079   LUHAR MAMAD RAFIK Male EWS ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

76 E24020001100043   GARVA MANISH PRAVINBHAI Male SC ECONOMICS POLI.SCI. ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

77 E24020001100112   PARMAR MANISHA SHIVJI Female OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

78 E24020001100127   RABARI MANISHABEN SURABHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

79 E24020001100107   NAKRANI MANSHI ANILKUMAR Female General ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

80 E24020001100154   SODHA MANSHIBA BHIMJI Female General ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

81 E24020001100006   BAYAD MOHAMADANAS SALIM Male General ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

82 E24020001100128   RABARI MONGHIBAI HIRABHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS HINDI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

83 E24020001100038   GAGIYA NAGSHI SHAMRA Male OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

84 E24020001100165   ZALA NANDANI MAYURSINH Female General ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

85 E24020001100116   PATARIYA NANDANI PUNSHI Female SC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

87 E24020048100031  SENGHANI NEETI KIRTIKUMAR Female OPEN ECONOMICS SANSKRIT ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS



88 E24020001100044   GARVA NEHA NARESH Female SC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

89 E24020001100009   BHIMANI NIKITA KANTILAL Female General ECONOMICS GUJARATI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

90 E24020001100045   GARVA NIKITA MANILAL Female SC ECONOMICS GUJARATI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

91 E24020001100004   BARIYA NILESH CHANDRAKANT Male OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

92 E24020001100118   PATEL NITI DHANJI Female ews ECONOMICS HINDI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

93 E24020001100055   GUSAI OMGAR BHAVESHKUMAR Male General ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

94 E24020001100129   RABARI PARBAT SAKU Male OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

95 E24020001100111   PARGANU PARESH HARILAL Male SC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

96 E24020001100033   GADHAVI PARESH SHIVRAJ Male OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

97 E24020001100021   CHAVDA PARTH SANJAY Male OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

98 E24020001100113   PARMAR PRITI VIRABHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

99 E24020001100162   VAGHELA PUNAMBA BALBHADRASINH Female General ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

100 E24020001100131   RABARI PURIBEN MEGHABHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

101 E24020001100057   HINGORA RAHEMAT ABDULHAMID Female OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

102 E24020001100072   KOLI RAHUL DAYALBHAI Male OBC ECONOMICS POLI.SCI. ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

103 E24020001100022   CHAVDA RAHUL HIRALAL Male OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

104 E24020001100025   CHHANGA RAHUL RANCHHODBHAI Male OBC ECONOMICS POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

105 E24020001100005   BATTA RAJ BHURABHAI Male OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

106 E24020001100034   GADHVI RAM VISHRAM Male OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

107 E24020001100014   CHAD RAMESH BHIMAJI Male OBC ECONOMICS HINDI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

108 E24020001100089   MAHESHWARI RAVINA PRAVINBHAI Female SC ECONOMICS STATISTICS ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

109 E24020001100141   RUPANI RIDDHI LAHERIBHAI Female SC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

110 E24020001100060   JADAV RIDDHIBEN PREMJIBHAI Female SC ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

111 E24020001100137   RAJGOR RISHEET ASHVINBHAI Male EWS ECONOMICS GUJARATI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

112 E24020001100039   GAJAN RIYAZ AADAM Male EWS ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

113 E24020001100066   JARU ROSHANI BHARATBHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS POLI.SCI. ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

114 E24020001100142   POKAR RUTTAM ASHVINBHAI Male EWS ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

115 E24020001100114   PARMAR SANDHYA JIGNESH Female OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

116 E24020001100108   NAYKA SANJAY AMARSING Male ST ECONOMICS HINDI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS



117 E24020001100132   RABARI SARSHVATI PRABHUBHAI Female OBC ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

118 E24020001100096   MARAND SATISH RAMJIBHAI Male OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

119 E24020001100144   GELVA SAVRAJ KARSHAN Male OBC ECONOMICS GUJARATI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

120 E24020001100139   RAVIYA SAVRAJ MANSIBHAI Male OBC ECONOMICS GUJARATI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

121 E24020001100146   CHHANGA SHAILESH ARJAN Male OBC ECONOMICS GUJARATI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

122 E24020001100097   MARAND SHANTI NARAN Female OBC ECONOMICS POLI.SCI. ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

123 E24020001100095   MANJOTHI SHEF SHAKUR Male OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

124 E24020001100037   GAGAL SHILPA SHAMJI Female OBC ECONOMICS STATISTICS SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

125 E24020001100115   PARMAR SHRADDHABEN HARIBHAI Female SC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

126 E24020001100046   GARVA SMITABEN PARESH Female SC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

127 E24020001100133   RABARI SONI SAMAT Female OBC ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

128 E24020001100134   RABARI SONIBEN DEVA Female OBC ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

129 E24020001100051   GOSWAMI SWAYAM GOPALGAR Male OBC ECONOMICS ENGLISH SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

130 E24020001100140   RAYMA TAMANNA IMRAN Female EWS ECONOMICS GUJARATI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

131 E24020001100158   SUTHAR TARUNKUMAR ARVINDBHAI Male OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

132 E24020001100150   SINDHIRAYMA TASLIM MAMADRAFIK Female OBC ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

133 E24020001100035   GADHAVI TUSHAR MANSHI Male OBC ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

134 E24020001100135   RABARI VANITABEN GOKUL Female General ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

135 E24020001100052   GOSWAMI VANSH MAHESHGIRI Male OBC ECONOMICS GUJARATI SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

136 E24020001100001   ACHARYA VED JALPESHBHAI Male EWS ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

138 E24020001100073   KOLI VIPUL HARIBHAI Male OBC ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

139 E24020001100090   MAHESHWARI VISHAL LALJIBHAI Male SC ECONOMICS HISTORY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

140 E24020001100104   MATA VISHNU RAJESH Male OBC ECONOMICS POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

141 E24020001100063   JADEJA VISHVARAJSINH BHARATSINH Male EWS ECONOMICS PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

142 E24020001100166   ZALA VISHVRAJSINH NARENDRASINH Male General ECONOMICS POLI.SCI. ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

143 E24020001100064   JADEJA VISHVRAJSINH SUKHDEVSINH Male EWS ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

144 E24020001100065   JADEJA YUVRAJSINH DEVENDRASINH Male General ECONOMICS HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

145 E24020001100253   SOLANKI AASKA DHARAM Female EWS ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

146 E24020001100247   SAMA AFRINA FAKIRMAMAD Female OBC ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH



147 E24020001100234   PALEJA AFSIN GULAMABBAS Female OBC ENGLISH ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

148 E24020001100212   KUMBHAR AKSHA HANIFBHAI Female OBC ENGLISH ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

149 E24020001100167   ANJARIA ANANDI ANKITBHAI Female General ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

150 E24020001100207   JOSHI ANSINI ARJUNKUMAR Female General ENGLISH SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

151 E24020001100168   BAISOYA ANUSHKA Female General ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

152 E24020001100177   CHAUDHARI ASHISH SURESHKUMAR Male General ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

153 E24020001100215   LOHAR AYAN ASHRAF Male General ENGLISH POLI.SCI. ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

154 E24020001100191   GADHAVI BHARAT DEVAYATBHAI Male General ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

155 E24020001100194   GARVA BHARTIBEN NANJIBHAI Female SC ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

157 E24020001100178   CHAUHAN BRINDA HITENBHAI Female OBC ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

158 E24020001100184   ODHANA DARSHANA NARANBHAI Female SC ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

159 E24020001100179   CHAUHAN DEV KAMLESHBHAI Male General ENGLISH ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

160 E24020001100199   JADEJA DHANRAJSINH DHARMENDRASINH Male EWS ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

161 E24020001100249   SHARMA DHARA AJAYKUMAR Female General ENGLISH ECONOMICS SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

162 E24020001100221   MAKWANA DHARMENDRA MANJI Male OBC ENGLISH GUJARATI SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

163 E24020001100216   MAHESHWARI DHAVAL DHIRENKUMAR Male SC ENGLISH ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

164 E24020001100239   RABARI DIVYA VANKA Female OBC ENGLISH POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

165 E24020001100263   ZALA DIVYARAJ DHARMENDRASINH Male EWS ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

166 E24020001100182   CHAVADA DIYA KUMARBHAI Female OBC ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

167 E24020001100190   MAKANI DIYA NAYAN Female General ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

168 E24020001100169   ASHAR DRASHTI DIPAKKUMAR Female General ENGLISH ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

169 E24020001100254   SOLANKI DRASHTI KISHANBHAI Female EWS ENGLISH ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

170 E24020001100248   SAUDHARIA FORAM MANGAL Female OBC ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

171 E24020001100205   JEPAR HARDIK SHANTILAL Male SC ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

172 E24020001100171   BAVAJI HARESHNATH LAHERINATH Male OBC ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

173 E24020001100232   MUNSHI HARISH MAHMADHANIF Male OBC ENGLISH ECONOMICS SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

174 E24020001100223   MANGARIYA HASMITA KARAMSHI Female SC ENGLISH ECONOMICS SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

175 E24020001100198   JADEJA HIMATSINH BHAGUBHA Male General ENGLISH POLI.SCI. ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

176 E24020001100210   KHATRI IRTIJA IRFANBHAI Female General ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH



177 E24020001100201   JADEJA ISHITABA AJITSINH Female General ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

178 E24020001100189   DHUA JAY RAMJIBHAI Male SC ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

179 E24020001100202   JADEJA JAYPALSINH NARVINSINH Male EWS ENGLISH POLI.SCI. ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

180 E24020001100170   BAKALI JEBUNISHA GAFUR Female General ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

181 E24020001100227   MEHTA JENISH MAHESHBHAI Male General ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

182 E24020001100246   SAIYAD JUNED ABDULRASHID Male General ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

183 E24020001100237   PRASAD KASHISH BISHVAJEET Female General ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

184 E24020001100242   RAJPUT KHUSHBU NAYAN Female General ENGLISH HINDI SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

185 E24020001100180   CHAUHAN KHUSHI ASHWINBHAI Female General ENGLISH ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

186 E24020001100181   CHAUHAN KINJAL BHARTIBEN Female OBC ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

187 E24020001100261   VERMA KRUPA KAMLEASHBHAI Female General ENGLISH GUJARATI ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

188 E24020001100192   GADHAVI KULDEEPDAN GANESHDAN Male General ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

189 E24020001100193   GAGAL MAHAVIR JAGDISH Male OBC ENGLISH HINDI SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

190 E24020001100213   KUMBHAR MAHEKBANU ABBAS Female OBC ENGLISH ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

191 E24020001100220   KHATRI MAHIRA ABDULLAH Female General ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

192 E24020001100222   MANDHRA MAHMAD AATIF Male EWS ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

193 E24020001100226   GOR MEET PRATAPBHAI Male EWS ENGLISH ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

194 E24020001100185   DAYANI NEHA PRAVIN Female General ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

195 E24020001100217   MAHESHWARI NEHABEN HARESH Female SC ENGLISH HINDI SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

196 E24020001100243   RAMANUJ NIDHI NARENDARA Female OBC ENGLISH POLI.SCI. ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

197 E24020001100218   MAHESHWARI NIKHIL MALSHI Male SC ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

198 E24020001100257   SUMRA NISHARAHEMAD ABDREMAN Male General ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

199 E24020001100240   RABARI NITA HAMIR Female OBC ENGLISH ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

200 E24020001100176   CHANDRA OM SHAILESHBHAI Male General ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

201 E24020001100233   ODHANA PALLAVIBEN DEVJIBHAI Female SC ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

202 E24020001100196   GOSWAMI PRAGATI MUKESHGIRI Female OBC ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

203 E24020001100208   JOSHI PRITHVI NILESHBHAI Male EWS ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

204 E24020001100214   KUSWAH PRIYANSHI DHIRENDRASINH Female EWS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

206 E24020001100252   SODHA RIDHDHIBA MAHAVEERSINH Female General ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH



207 E24020001100187   DHOLU RIMI KISHORBHAI Female EWS ENGLISH SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

208 E24020001100183   CHOTHANI RIYA HITESHBHAI Female General ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

209 E24020001100188   DHOLU RIYA KISHORBHAI Female EWS ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

211 E24020001100256   SONI SAHIL DILIPKUMAR Male EWS ENGLISH GUJARATI ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

212 E24020001100197   GOSWAMI SNEHA AAKASH Female OBC ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

213 E24020001100250   SITAPARA SNEHAL CHHOTALAL Female OBC ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

214 E24020001100175   CHAKI SOHANA INUSH Female EWS ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

215 E24020001100245   RAYMA SUJAN SALIM Male General ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

216 E24020001100195   GORASIYA SUMIT MANJI Male General ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

217 E24020001100231   MOTIVARAS TANISHA ASHVIN Female OBC ENGLISH ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

218 E24020001100258   LUHAR TANVI MAHENDRABHAI Female OBC ENGLISH ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

219 E24020001100172   BHAGAT URVI HIMAT Female General ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

220 E24020001100262   VORA VANDANA RAJESHBHAI Female General ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH

221 E24020001100225   MANODHIYA VARSHABEN PACHAN Female SC ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

222 E24020001100244   RATHOD VEERA RAHUL Female General ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

223 E24020001100260   VASANI VIVEK JENTILAL Male EWS ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

224 E24020001100236   PATEL VIVEK VASUDEV Male General ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

225 E24020001100186   DHAL YUVRAJSINH PREMJI Male EWS ENGLISH HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

226 E24020001100374   TANK AADIL AAMAD Male General GUJARATI HISTORY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

227 E24020001100313   KHATRI ABDULHANAN KARIMBHAI Male General GUJARATI HISTORY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

228 E24020001100279   DHEDA AMIT BHIMAJIBHAI Male SC GUJARATI HISTORY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

229 E24020001100269   ARYA ARATI AKASH Female EWS GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

230 E24020001100363   SATHVARA ASHOK PAPPU Male OBC GUJARATI HINDI ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

231 E24020001100345   PARASIYA BANSI SHANTILAL Female General GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

232 E24020001100324   MAHESHWARI BHAGYALAXMI KARAMSHI Female SC GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

233 E24020001100288   GOR BHAVY BHARATBHAI Male General GUJARATI ECONOMICS ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

234 E24020001100367   SODHA BHAVYARAJSINH RAJUBHA Male EWS GUJARATI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

235 E24020014100138  VAJMALA BINA PRAVINBHAI Female OPEN GUJARATI HINDI ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

236 E24020001100317   KUDECHA BRIJESH BHARMAL Male SC GUJARATI HISTORY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI



237 E24020001100341   MUTVA CHAGLA ISMAIL Male OBC GUJARATI POLI.SCI. ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

238 E24020001100368   SODHA DAULATSINH INDRASINH Male EWS GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

239 E24020001100350   RABARI DEVIKABEN RAJABHAI Female General GUJARATI HINDI ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

240 E24020001100376   THAKOR DEVRAM LAKHABHAI Male OBC GUJARATI HISTORY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

241 E24020001100325   MAHESHWARI DHIRAJ POONAM Male SC GUJARATI HINDI ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

242 E24020001100281   THAKKAR DHRUV NIKHILBHAI Male General GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

243 E24020001100377   THAKOR DILIP BALVANTBHAI Male OBC GUJARATI HISTORY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

244 E24020001100285   GAGAL DINESHBHAI BABUBHAI Male OBC GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

246 E24020001100282   GADHVI DIVYABEN JITUDAN Female OBC GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

247 E24020001100375   THACKER DIYA ASHOKBHAI Female General GUJARATI HINDI ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

249 E24020001100384   ZALA HEENABA GIRIRAJSINH Female General GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

250 E24020001100351   RABARI HETAL KHENGAR Female OBC GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

251 E24020001100347   PARVADIYA JAINI SHAILESHBHAI Female EWS GUJARATI ECONOMICS ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

252 E24020001100272   CHAD JASVANT VIRAM Male OBC GUJARATI HISTORY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

253 E24020001100344   NODE JAVED HUSHEN Male General GUJARATI HISTORY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

254 E24020001100019   CHAUHAN JAYESH BECHRABHAI Male SC GUJARATI HISTORY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

255 E24020001100303   JADEJA JAYVEERSINH MAHIPATSINH Male EWS GUJARATI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

256 E24020001100343   NATHBAVA JEMIT BHARATNATH Male OBC GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

257 E24020001100327   MAHESHWARI JIGAR HARESHBHAI Male SC GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

258 E24020001100352   RABARI JINAL HIRA Female OBC GUJARATI HISTORY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

259 E24020001100321   LALOR JINIRA ANAVAR Female OBC GUJARATI ECONOMICS ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

260 E24020001100383   YADAV KHUSHI SHRINATH Female General GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

261 E24020001100369   SODHA KIRITSINH SURAJI Male General GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

262 E24020001100334   MARAND KISHAN RAMJIBHAI Male OBC GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

263 E24020001100370   SODHA KRUPALSINH PRAVINSINH Male General GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

264 E24020001100353   RABARI LAKHABHAI DEVA Male OBC GUJARATI SANSKRIT SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

265 E24020001100380   VARCHAND MADHAV MAKANJI Male OBC GUJARATI HINDI ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

266 E24020001100323   MATA MAHADEV MAVJI Male OBC GUJARATI POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

268 E24020001100336   MATA MAHIN BHAGUBHAI Male OBC GUJARATI HISTORY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI



269 E24020001100355   RABARI MAYUR DEVSHIBHAI Male OBC GUJARATI HISTORY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

270 E24020001100328   MAHESHWARI MEHUL MOHAN Male SC GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

271 E24020001100289   GORANI MILAN KAILASHBHAI Male General GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

272 E24020001100267   AHIR MOHIT BABUBHAI Male OBC GUJARATI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

273 E24020001100342   JADEJA NAMRATABA VIRENDRASINH Female General GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

274 E24020001100291   GOSWAMI NANDANI RAMESHPURI Female OBC GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

275 E24020001100364   SETRAN NEHA NARAN Female SC GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

276 E24020001100280   DHOLU NIRABEN KANTILAL Female General GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

277 E24020001100366   SINDHAL NISIT KIRANBHAI Male GENARAL GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

278 E24020001100339   MERIYA PANKAJ PREMAJI Male SC GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

279 E24020001100360   RATHOD PARAS GORDHAN Male SC GUJARATI GUJARATI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

280 E24020001100286   GAJJAR PARTH ANILBHAI Male OBC GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

281 E24020001100305   JADEJA PARTHRAJSINH DOLUBHA Male EWS GUJARATI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

282 E24020001100329   MAHESHWARI PAYAL HIRJI Female SC GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

283 E24020001100379   VAGHELA POOJA BHANJI Female OBC GUJARATI HINDI ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

284 E24020001100294   GUSAI PRACHI MAHESHGAR Female OBC GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

285 E24020001100284   GADHVI PRADIP KARSHANBHAI Male OBC GUJARATI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

286 E24020001100335   MARVADA PRAKASHKUMAR VALJIBHAI Male SC GUJARATI POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

287 E24020001100330   MAHESHWARI PRASHANT HIRALAL Male SC GUJARATI HISTORY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

288 E24020001100296   HANSORA PRITI SURESHKUMAR Female OBC GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

289 E24020001100287   GARVA PUNIT POPATBHAI Male SC GUJARATI HISTORY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

290 E24020001100357   RABARI PURIBEN MAMUBHAI Female OBC GUJARATI HINDI ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

292 E24020001100320   KUNVAT RAJ LILADHAR Male SC GUJARATI ECONOMICS ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

293 E24020001100362   SANGAR RAJESHREE SHIVJI Female OBC GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

295 E24020001100331   MAHESHWARI RATANBEN BHIMJI Female SC GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

296 E24020001100306   JADEJA RINABA DOLUBHA Female EWS GUJARATI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

297 E24020001100270   BATTA RITA BHAGU Female OBC GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

298 E24020001100315   KHUNGLA RITABEN RAMJIBHAI Female OBC GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

299 E24020001100275   CHAVDA SAHIL JIVRAMBHAI Male OBC GUJARATI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI



300 E24020001100310   KACHAVA SHAKTIRAJ MEHULBHAI Male EWS GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

301 E24020001100274   CHAREL SHAKUNTLABEN RAMANBHAI Female ST GUJARATI HISTORY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

302 E24020001100312   KHALIFA SIZAN ANSAR Male OBC GUJARATI ECONOMICS ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

303 E24020001100371   SOLANKI SMITI HARESH Female EWS GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

304 E24020001100361   RAVAL SMITKUMAR RASIKBHAI Male OBC GUJARATI HISTORY SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

306 E24020001100307   JADEJA TARUNABA KHETUBHA Female EWS GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

308 E24020001100359   RABARI UMABEN RANABHAI Female OBC GUJARATI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

309 E24020001100283   GADHAVI VANDANA NAGASHIBHAI Female OBC GUJARATI HINDI SANSKRIT GUJARATI GUJARATI

311 E24020001100382   VARCHAND VIVEKBHAI DINESHBHAI Male OBC GUJARATI POLI.SCI. ENGLISH GUJARATI GUJARATI

312 E24020001100467   PATHAN AASIMKHAN YASINKHAN Male General HINDI HISTORY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

313 E24020001100492   SONI ADITI NILESHBHAI Female General HINDI HISTORY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

315 E24020001100430   JADEJA AJITSINH DILUBHA Male General HINDI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

317 E24020001100482   RATHOD AMZAD ABDUL Male General HINDI GUJARATI ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

318 E24020001100444   MAHESHWARI ANAND SURESH Male SC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

319 E24020001100400   CHAVDA ANJALIBEN RAJESHBHAI Female OBC HINDI GUJARATI ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

320 E24020001100424   GOSWAMI ANKIT JITENDRABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) HINDI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

321 E24020001100387   CHHANGA ANKIT KANJI Male OBC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

323 E24020001100413   GADHAVI ASHARIYA PUNSHI Male OBC HINDI POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

324 E24020001100491   SONARA BANSAREE HIRABHAI Female OBC HINDI GUJARATI ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

325 E24020001100404   CHHANGA BHUMIKABEN RANCHHODBHAI Female OBC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

326 E24020001100421   GOHIL CHANDABA SHIVUBHA Female General HINDI HISTORY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

327 E24020001100385   ABOTI DEV DIPAKBHAI Male General HINDI HISTORY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

328 E24020001100423   GORASIYA DEVKI BHUPENDRABHAI Female General HINDI GUJARATI SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

329 E24020001100409   DHILA DHIRAJ BHAGU Male OBC HINDI POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

330 E24020001100401   CHAVDA DHRUVISHYABA PRAVINSINH Female EWS HINDI HISTORY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

333 E24020001100407   DEVANSHI DILIP JAGMALRAM Male General HINDI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

334 E24020010100062  RUDANI DIVY RASIKBHAI Male OPEN HINDI GUJARATI SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

335 E24020001100410   DHILA DIVYA MAVJIBHAI Female OBC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

336 E24020001100431   JADEJA DIVYARAJSINH HARICHANDRASINH Male General HINDI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI



337 E24020001100415   GAGAL DURGABEN DHANJIBHAI Female OBC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

338 E24020001100412   FUL GODHADJI BHIMJI Male General HINDI GUJARATI SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

339 E24020001100497   VADHER HARSHDEEPSINH DHARMENDRASINH Male General HINDI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

340 E24020001100496   UDECHA HET SHANKARBHAI Male General HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

341 E24020001100426   GOSWAMI HIRAL DEVGAR Female General HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

342 E24020001100472   RABARI HIRALBEN PRAVINBHAI Female OBC HINDI HISTORY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

343 E24020001100452   MATA JANKI ARJANBHAI Female OBC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

344 E24020001100414   GADHAVI JASKARANDAN AMARDAN Male General HINDI HISTORY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

345 E24020001100402   CHAVDA JAY ARVIND Male SC HINDI HISTORY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

346 E24020001100433   JADEJA JAYRAJSINH ROHITSINH Male General HINDI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

347 E24020001100437   AYAR JAYSHREEBEN VALABHAI Female General HINDI GUJARATI SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

348 E24020001100473   RABARI JAYSHRIBEN VELABHAI Female OBC HINDI HISTORY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

349 E24020001100483   RATHOD JIVRAJSINH ZANDAJI Male General HINDI HISTORY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

351 E24020014100143  BADHIYA JYOTIBEN HARESHBHAI Female SC HINDI GUJARATI ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

352 E24020001100462   PARGADU JYOTSANA BHOJRAJ Female SC HINDI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

353 E24020001100449   MAKANI KAJAL MANOJBHAI Female EWS HINDI HISTORY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

354 E24020001100454   MATANG KAJAL NAGSHI Female SC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

355 E24020001100395   BHIL KALPANA NARBHERAM Female ST HINDI GUJARATI SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

356 E24020001100474   RABARI KANABHAI PABABHAI Male OBC HINDI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

357 E24020001100445   MAHESHWARI KARAN RAMESHBHAI Male SC HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

358 E24020001100490   SODHA KARANSINH KHUMANSINH Male EWS HINDI POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

359 E24020001100388   ANTHU KASHISH DINESHBHAI Female SC HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

360 E24020001100428   GUSAI KHUSHAL ARVINDGAR Male OBC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

361 E24020001100446   MAHESHWARI KHUSHAL RANMAL Male SC HINDI HISTORY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

362 E24020001100499   VARCHAND KISHORBHAI PRAVINBHAI Male OBC HINDI POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

363 E24020001100434   JADEJA KRIPALSINH BALUBHA Male General HINDI HISTORY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

364 E24020001100503   ZALA KULDIPSINH DIGVIJAYSINH Male EWS HINDI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

365 E24020001100500   VARCHAND LAKHAMANBHAI JIVANBHAI Male OBC HINDI POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

366 E24020001100475   RABARI MAGHIBEN KHENGAR Female OBC HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI



367 E24020001100476   RABARI MAGI RAJABHAI Female OBC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

368 E24020001100106   MERIYA MANISH DHANJI Male SC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

369 E24020001100442   KUMBHAR MARIYABANU UMAR Female OBC HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

370 E24020001100391   BAROT MITAL GANGJI Female SC HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

371 E25020001300003 MAHESHWARI MITAL NARAN Female SC HINDI POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

372 E24020001100420   GARVA MITKUMAR CHANDULAL Male SC HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

373 E24020001100396   BHUJRAKH MOHAMMADALTAF ABDUL Male OBC HINDI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

374 E24020001100457   SURI MOHITKUMAR PRAKASH Male OBC HINDI POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

375 E24020001100398   CHAKI MOHMADJAYAD JUSAB Male General HINDI HISTORY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

376 E24020001100458   SIDDI NAUSHINBANU MOHAMMADRAFIQ Female OBC HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

377 E24020001100439   KHALIFA NAZIRABANU MAMAD Female OBC HINDI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

378 E24020001100411   DHILA NILESH BHIMABHAI Male OBC HINDI POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

379 E24020001100459   RATHOD NIRAJSINH RAMUJI Male EWS HINDI HISTORY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

380 E24020001100464   PATALIYA NISHA ARJUN Female SC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

381 E24020001100460   KHATRI NUAVSAD MAHAMADSALIM Male EWS HINDI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

382 E24020001100465   PATALIYA PALLAVIBEN PRAVINBHAI Female SC HINDI GUJARATI ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

383 E24020001100447   MAHESHWARI PRAVIN NAVIN Male SC HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

384 E24020019100106  FULIYA PRIYA KHETSHI Female SC HINDI GUJARATI SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

385 E24020001100468   PRAJAPATI PRIYA NARENDRA Female General HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

386 E24020001100501   VEKARIYA PRIYANK HASMUKHBHAI Male General HINDI GUJARATI SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

387 E24020001100422   GOR PRIYANSHI JITENDRABHAI Female General HINDI GUJARATI ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

388 E24020001100478   RABARI RADHABEN VIBHABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) HINDI HISTORY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

389 E24020001100480   BARARIYA RAJI KANJIBHAI Female OBC HINDI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

390 E24020001100390   BALIYA RAJVIBEN SHANTILAL Female SC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

391 E24020001100440   KHASA RAVISHA RAMESH Female OBC HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

392 E24020001100389   AYAR RONAK HAMIRBHAI Male OBC HINDI HISTORY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

393 E24020001100419   GAJARA RONAK PRAVINBHAI Male EWS HINDI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

394 E24020001100436   JAT SALMA SIDHIK Female OBC HINDI HISTORY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

395 E24020001100466   PATARIYA SANDHYA SHIVJI Female SC HINDI GUJARATI SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI



396 E24020001100417   GAGAL SHAILESH SHAMJI Male OBC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

397 E24020001100450   MAKVANA SHIVANI VALABHAI Female OBC HINDI PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

398 E24020001100405   DAMA SHRUTIBEN HARESHKUMAR Female General HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

399 E24020001100495   SUMRA TANJILHUSHEN ABDULKARIM Male OBC HINDI ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

400 E24020001100463   PARGADU TARABEN BHOJRAJ Female SC HINDI ECONOMICS SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

401 E25020001300002 CHAUHAN TULSI HARESHBHAI Female OPEN HINDI HISTORY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

402 E24020001100429   JABUAANI URVASHIBEN NILESHBHAI Female EWS HINDI PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

403 E24020001100455   MERIYA VARSHABEN DEVJI Female SC HINDI SANSKRIT SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

404 E24020001100494   SONI VIDHI JIGNESH Female General HINDI GUJARATI ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

405 E24020001100479   RATHOD VIJAY RAJESHBHAI Male SC HINDI HISTORY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

406 E24020001100435   JADEJA ZANKHNABA ROHITSINH Female EWS HINDI HISTORY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

407 E24020001100540   GADHAVI AASHABEN VIRAM Female OBC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

409 E24020001100648   SODHA ANIRUDHSINH SHURSINH Male EWS HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

410 E24020001100657   ZOLA ARUN MAGAN Male SC HISTORY GUJARATI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

412 E24020001100601   MANJOTHI ASALAM FAKIRMAMD Male OBC HISTORY HINDI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

413 E24020001100546   GAGAL ASHISH HARESH Male OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

414 E24020001100594   MAHESHWARI ASHOK PRAVIN Male SC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

415 E24020001100586   KOLI ASHVIN NARSHIBHAI Male OBC HISTORY GUJARATI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

416 E24020001100519   MAHESHWARI BHARAT MANSUKH Male SC HISTORY POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

417 E24020001100635   RATHOD BHARATIBEN NATHUBHAI Female SC HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

418 E24020001100536   DHARDA BHAVESH CHAMANLAL Male SC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

419 E24020001100470   RABARI BHAVESH DEVABHAI Male OBC HISTORY HINDI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

420 E24020001100634   RAJPUT BHAVESH VASANT Male EWS HISTORY ENGLISH SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

421 E24020001100562   JADEJA BHUPENDRASINH RAJENDRASINH Male EWS HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

422 E24020001100602   MARVADA CHANDANSHINH AMRUTLAL Male SC HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

423 E24020001100595   MAHESHWARI CHANDRIKA MAVJIBHAI Female SC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

424 E24020001100526   CHAUHAN CHETANKUMAR NANJIBHAI Male OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

425 E24020001100612   RABARI CHHAYABEN SUJABHAI Female OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

427 E24020001100592   LEUVA DEVENDRA MURJI Male SC HISTORY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT



428 E24020001100656   VEJANI DEVNANDH ARJANBHAI Male OBC HISTORY POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

429 E24020001100547   GAGAL DEVYANIBEN VIRAM Female OBC HISTORY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

430 E24020001100527   CHAUHAN DHARMISHTHABEN RUPABHAI Female SC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

431 E24020001100530   DANDECHA DHIRAJ LAKHAMSHIBHAI Male SC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

432 E24020001100509   AYAR DHIRAJKUMAR KANABHAI Male OBC HISTORY GUJARATI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

433 E24020001100539   PATTANI DINESH MOHAN Male OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

434 E24020001100639   RAVIYA DIPAK NARANBHAI Male OBC HISTORY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

435 E24020001100600   MAKWANA DIPAKBHAI AMARSHIBHAI Male OBC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

436 E24020001100608   PANDYA DISHA KALPESH Female General HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

437 E24020001100531   DANGAR DIVYA RANCHHODBHAI Female OBC HISTORY GUJARATI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

438 E24020001100613   RABARI GEETABEN RAJABHAI Female OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

439 E24020001100537   DHARDA HARESH BHIMJI Male SC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

440 E24020001100514   BATIYA HARI SHAMALA Male OBC HISTORY GUJARATI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

442 E24020001100643   SALAT HEMAL PRAKASH Male OBC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

443 E24020001100560   GADHVI HETAL ARJAN Female OBC HISTORY GUJARATI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

444 E24020001100541   GADHAVI HETVI PARESHBHAI Female OBC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

445 E24020001100535   DHARADA HIMESHKUMAR MEGHJI Male SC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

446 E24020001100593   MADAM HINAL HARDASBHAI Female OBC HISTORY GUJARATI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

447 E24020001100542   GADHAVI HITESH DHANRAJBHAI Male OBC HISTORY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

448 E24020001100651   TARWANI ISHRAT AAMAD Female OBC HISTORY HINDI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

449 E24020001100587   KOLI ISHWAR RADHU Male OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

450 E24020001100614   RABARI JALIBEN SURABHAI Female OBC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

451 E24020001100548   GAGAL JAYDEEP KANJI Male OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

452 E24020001100567   JADEJA JAYDIPSINH TANUBHA Male EWS HISTORY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

453 E24020001100511   AYAR JAYESH RAVJI Male General HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

455 E24020001100555   GARVA JEET TULSIDAS Male SC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

456 E24020001100607   ODHANA JIGNA MURJIBHAI Female SC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

457 E24020001100528   CHAUHAN JIVAN BHIMJI Male SC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

458 E24020001100508   AYAR KANJI SAVA Male OBC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT



459 E24020001100505   AHIR KANJI VASTABHAI Male OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

460 E24020001100646   SHAKHARA KARSHAN SHAMRA Male OBC HISTORY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

462 E24020001100533   DEVARIYA KHUSHIBEN PUNASHIBHAI Female SC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

463 E24020001100610   PARSOD KISHAN AMARSHIBHAI Male OBC HISTORY GUJARATI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

464 E24020001100644   SANGAR KISHANKUMAR LAKHABHAI Male OBC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

465 E24020001100645   SETRAN KISHNA PARBAT Male SC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

466 E24020001100569   JADEJA KRIPALSINH SHIVUBHA Male EWS HISTORY GUJARATI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

467 E24020001100616   RABARI KRISHNABEN SOMA Female OBC HISTORY HINDI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

468 E24020001100558   GOSWAMI KRISHVAN KAMLESHVAN Male OBC HISTORY GUJARATI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

469 E24020001100538   DHORIYA KUNAL KANTILAL Male SC HISTORY GUJARATI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

470 E24020001100617   RABARI LAKHIBEN KARNA Female OBC HISTORY GUJARATI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

471 E24020001100618   RABARI LAKHIBEN MASHAROO Female OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

472 E24020001100591   CHARAN LAXMAN NARAN Male OBC HISTORY HINDI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

473 E24020001100653   VAGHELA MADHAV MUKESHBHAI Male OBC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

474 E24020001100570   JADEJA MAHENDRASINH MANGALSINH Male EWS HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

475 E24020001100556   GDHAVI MAHESH LAXMANBHAI Male OBC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

477 E24020001100619   RABARI MAHESH RATNABHAI Male OBC HISTORY GUJARATI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

478 E24020001100506   AHIR MAYUR BABUBHAI Male OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

479 E24020001100622   RABARI MINAL LAKHMIRBHAI Female OBC HISTORY ENGLISH SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

480 E24020001100572   JADEJA MITRAJSINH HETUBHA Male EWS HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

482 E24020001100624   RABARI MONGIBEN VANKA Female OBC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

483 E24020001100606   NODE MOSIN MAHAMADHUSEN Male General HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

484 E24020001100588   KOLI MUKESHBHAI MOTIBHAI Male OBC HISTORY GUJARATI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

485 E24020001100585   KHATRI MUSKAN JAKARIYA Female General HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

486 E24020001100543   GADHAVI NAGSHI DHANRAJ Male OBC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

487 E24020001100557   GILVA NAGSHI SAJANBHAI Male OBC HISTORY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

488 E24020001100625   RABARI NAMABAI KACHARABHAI Female OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

489 E24020001100515   BATIYA NARAN PATRAMAL Male OBC HISTORY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

490 E24020001100596   MAHESHWARI NARESH KHERAJ Male SC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT



492 E24020001100534   DEVARIYA NEHABEN NARESHBHAI Female SC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

493 E24020001100549   GAGAL NIHARIKA DAMJI Female OBC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

494 E24020001100517   BHADRU NIKHILKUMAR GANGJIBHAI Male SC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

495 E24020001100590   KUSHWAHA NISHA NARENDRA Female General HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

496 E24020001100652   THACKER OM PRABODHBHAI Male EWS HISTORY HINDI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

497 E24020001100640   RAVIYA PALU HARI Male OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

498 E24020001100638   RAVIYA PALU MULJI Male OBC HISTORY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

499 E24020001100603   MATIYA PARTH RAMESHBHAI Male SC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

500 E24020001100574   JADEJA PRAKASHBA UMARSANGJI Female General HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

501 E24020001100507   AHIR PRINCEKUMAR RANCHOD Male OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

502 E24020001100521   CHAD RADHABEN NARSIBHAI Female OBC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

504 E24020001100575   JADEJA RADHIKABA LALUBHA Female EWS HISTORY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

505 E24020001100584   KERASIYA RAJKUMAR HARIBHAI Male OBC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

506 E24020001100655   VAGHELA RAJVEERSINH RAVUBHA Male General HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

507 E24020001100626   RABARI RAM SANGANBHAI Male OBC HISTORY GUJARATI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

508 E24020001100512   AYAR RAMESH DEVJI Male OBC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

509 E24020001100628   RABARI RAMIBEN SOMABHAI Female OBC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

510 E24020001100559   GOSWAMI RISHVEE SACHINGIRI Female OBC HISTORY POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

511 E24020001100611   PRAJAPATI RIYA ROHITBHAI Female OBC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

513 E24020001100642   ROSHIYA ROHAN SHAMJIBHAI Male SC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

514 E24020001100582   KATUVA ROHIT PREMJI Male SC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

515 E24020001100551   GAGAL ROSHANIBEN TRIKAM Female OBC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

516 E24020001100630   RABARI SAJAN MANGALBHAI Male OBC HISTORY GUJARATI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

517 E23030001100465   KOLI SANJAY MOHANBHAI Male OPEN HISTORY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

518 E24020001100589   KOLI SEEMA KARA Female OBC HISTORY GUJARATI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

519 E24020001100647   SODHA SHAKTISINH LAXMANSINH Male EWS HISTORY HINDI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

520 E24020001100522   CHAD SHARDABEN SHAMBHU Female OBC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

521 E24020001100529   CHAVDA SHIKHA BHARATBHAI Female OBC HISTORY ENGLISH ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

522 E24020001100523   CHAD SHITAL MAVJI Female OBC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT



523 E24020001100597   MAHESHWARI SHRIKANT Male SC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

525 E24020001100554   GAGIYA THARU RAMBHAI Male OBC HISTORY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

526 E24020001100609   PARMAR TINKAL SHAILESHBHAI Female OBC HISTORY HINDI SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

528 E24020001100581   KATTA URVASHI PRAVIN Female EWS HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

529 E24020001100632   RABARI VAISHALI NILESHBHAI Female OBC HISTORY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

530 E24020001100524   CHAD VANDANA VALJIBHAI Female OBC HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

531 E24020001100633   RABARI VED VARJANG Male OBC HISTORY HINDI ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

532 E24020001100637   RATHVA VIRENDRA VINUBHAI Male ST HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

533 E24020001100516   BATTA VISHAL BHAGUBHAI Male OBC HISTORY POLI.SCI. SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT

534 E24020001100599   MAHESHWARI VIVEK VALLABHAJI Male SC HISTORY ECONOMICS ENGLISH HISTORY SANSKRIT

535 E24020001100658   SOLGAMA ADESH RUPESHKUMAR Male SC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

536 E24020001100759   MAHESHWARI ADITYA DHIRENKUMAR Male SC PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

537 E24020001100723   JADEJA ADITYASINH VIKRAMSINH Male EWS PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

538 E24020001100756   LANGHA ALFABEN SULTAN Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY STATISTICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

539 E24020001100760   MAHESHWARI ANAND GANGJI Male SC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

540 E24020001100691   CHAUHAN ANIRUDDHSINH RAJUBHA Male General PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

541 E24020001100737   JUNEJA ANISA ALIMAMAD Female General PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

542 E24020001100663   AYAR ANISHA MAHADEVBHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

543 E24020001100724   JADEJA ANJALIBA NARAPATSINH Female General PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

544 E24020001100680   BHATT APOORVA BHAVESHBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

545 E24020001100734   JEPAR ARCHANABEN HIRJIBHAI Female SC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

546 E24020001100740   KATARA ARCHANABEN SHARADBHAI Female ST PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

547 E24020001100673   BHANDERI ARPITA CHAMANBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

548 E24020001100825   VARCHAND ARVINDBHAI UGABHAI Male OBC PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

549 E24020001100725   JADEJA AYUSHIBA SAHADEVSINH Female General PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

550 E25020001300001 JADEJA BHAGAVATIBA DEVENDRASINH Female OPEN PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

551 E24020001100679   GADHAVI BHARAT JITENDRABHAI Male OBC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

552 E24020001100786   PARMAR BHARAT PACHAN Male SC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

553 E24020001100762   MAHESHWARI BHAVIKA DINESHBHAI Female SC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT



554 E24020001100671   BHADRU BHAVIKA LAKHAMSHI Female SC PSYCHOLOGY STATISTICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

555 E24020001100704   GADHAVI BHAVIKA MANSHI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

556 E24020001100763   MAHESHWARI BHOOMIKA HARESHBHAI Female SC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

557 E24020001100674   BHANUSHALI BHUMI KANJIBHAI Female EWS PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

558 E24020001100748   KHUNGLA BHUMI SHANKARBHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

559 E24020001100675   BHANUSHALI CHANDNI JAGDISHBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

560 E24020001100749   KHUNGLA CHETNA DHANA Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

561 E24020001100764   MAHESHWARI CHETNA MALSHI Female SC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

562 E23030001100876  SODHAM DIPAK GANGAJIBHAI Male SC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

565 E24020001100787   PARMAR DIVYA JITENDRA Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

566 E24020001100741   KERASIYA DIVYA SHAMJIBHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

567 E24020001100765   MAHESHWARI DIVYABEN JITESHBHAI Female SC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

568 E24020001100813   SADHU DIYABEN JITENDRABHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

569 E24020001100690   CHAUDHARI DRASHTIBEN PARSOTAMBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

570 E24020001100664   AYAR GEETABEN VASTA Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

571 E24020001100659   AHIR GOPI SHANTILAL Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

572 E24020001100726   JADEJA GULABSINH JIVANJI Male General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

573 E24020001100694   DANGAR HARDIKBHAI HARIBHAI Male OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

574 E24020001100824   VAGHELA HARDIPSINH MANGALSINH Male General PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

575 E24020001100698   DARBAR HARSHIDABA UDAYSANG Female General PSYCHOLOGY STATISTICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

576 E24020001100795   PINDORIYA HIRAL NARAN Female General PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

577 E24020001100738   JUNEJA HIRAM RAFIK Female General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

578 E24020001100802   RABARI HIRUBEN RANABHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

579 E24020001100782   NOTIYAR INAYAT GULMAMAD Male General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

580 E24020001100766   MAHESHWARI JAGRUTI NAVINBHAI Female SC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

581 E24020001100812   RAVAL JANVI ALPESHBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

582 E24020001100803   RABARI JASHUBEN HARBHAMBHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

583 E24020001100788   PARMAR JAYKUVARBA KARANSINH Female EWS PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

584 E24020001100767   MAHESHWARI JIGAR BHIMJI Male SC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT



585 E24020001100768   MAHESHWARI JIGAR VISHRAM Male SC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

586 E24020001100769   MAHESHWARI JIGNA DINESH Female SC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

587 E24020001100667   BARADIYA JINAL RAMESH Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

588 E24020001100660   AHIR JYOTI HIRALAL Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY STATISTICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

589 E24020001100676   BHANUSHALI KAJAL DINESHBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

590 E24020001100800   PRAJAPATI KAJAL PRAVINBHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

591 E24020001100750   KOLI KALPESHBHAI MAMADBHAI Male OBC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

592 E24020001100727   JADEJA KARANSINH NAVALSINH Male General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

593 E24020001100881   LONCHA KETAN DINESH Male SC PSYCHOLOGY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

594 E24020001100716   GUJARIYA KHUSHIBEN MUKESHBHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

595 E24020001100775   MERIYA KISHAN NANJIBHAI Male SC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

596 E24020001100695   DANGAR KISHANKUMAR BHAGVANJI Male OBC PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

597 E24020001100811   RATHOD KRISHA ANILBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

598 E24020001100821   TRIPATHI KRISHNA JAYPRAKASH Female General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

599 E24020001100706   GAGAL KRISHNA RANCHHOD Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

600 E24020001100708   GAJARA KRISHNABEN SHANKARBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

601 E24020001100752   HETHVADIYA KRIYA PRAVIN Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

602 E24020001100672   BHAGAT KRUPA KANTIBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

603 E24020001100804   RABARI LAKHI JESHA Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

604 E24020001100805   RABARI LAKHMABEN SAKRABHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

605 E24020001100806   RABARI LAXMAN MAMU Male OBC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

606 E24020001100793   PATTANI MAHEK BANKIM Female General PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

607 E24020001100688   CHANDE MAHEK PANKAJBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

608 E24020001100829   YADAV MAHEKBEN HIMMAT Female SC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

609 E24020001100677   BHANUSHALI MAITRI KANJI Female EWS PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

610 E24020001100693   CHHANGA MAIYABEN NARAN Female General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

611 E24020001100818   SODHA MANSIBA DANSANGJI Female General PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

612 E24020001100796   POKAR MIRA HITESHBHAI Female EWS PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

613 E24020001100778   NAKRANI MIRAL NANJIBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT



614 E24020001100739   KAPDI MITTALBEN ARVINDBHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

615 E24020001100711   GOR NANDANI PRAVINKUMAR Female EWS PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

616 E24020001100757   LIMBANI NANDANI SHANKARBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

617 E24020001100699   DORU NAYANA SHIVAJI Female SC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

618 E24020001100710   GARVA NAYNABEN RAMESHBHAI Female SC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

619 E24020001100781   NAGADA NEHA RAJESHBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

620 E24020001100683   BHIMANI NIDHIBEN JAGDISHBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

621 E24020001100666   BALIYA NIRAJ MOHANLAL Male SC PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

622 E24020001100789   PARMAR NIRALI SHARADBHAI Female SC PSYCHOLOGY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

623 E24020001100776   MERIYA NIRMALA HIRABHAI Female SC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

624 E24020001100735   JOGI NISHA MAHESHBHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

625 E24020001100807   RABARI NISHA RAMJI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY STATISTICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

627 E24020001100686   CHAKI OVESH ABDULGANI Male EWS PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

628 E24020001100790   PARMAR PAYALBEN DEVJIBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

629 E23030001100081  BHIMANI POOJA SURESHBHAI Female OPEN PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

630 E24020001100692   CHAVDA POOJABA DOLUBHA Female General PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

631 E24020001100728   JADEJA POOJABA JUVANSINH Female General PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

632 E24020001100665   AYAR POOJABEN MAMU Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

633 E24020001100777   NAKAR PRACHI ANILBHAI Female EWS PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

634 E24020001100799   SODHA PRAHALADSINH SAHEBJI Male EWS PSYCHOLOGY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

635 E24020001100729   JADEJA PRAVINSINH LADHAJI Male General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

636 E24020001100817   SHETH PREKSHA DIPESHBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

637 E24020001100703   FUFAL PREM BHIMJI Male SC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

638 E24020001100717   GUSAI PRIYANSHI VELPURI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY STATISTICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

639 E24020001100810   JARU RADHABEN DEVABHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

640 E24020001100816   SHAH RAJ VIRENDRA Male EWS PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

641 E24020001100661   AHIR RAJAL MAHESHBHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

642 E24020001100772   MANVAR RAJESHBHAI SAMABHAI Male OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

643 E24020001100730   JADEJA RAJESHVAREEBA MADHUBHA Female EWS PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT



644 E24020001100731   JADEJA RAJVIBA GIRIRAJSINH Female General PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

645 E24020001100685   CHAD RANJEETKUMAR RAYMALBHAI Male OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

646 E24020001100701   DUNGARIYA RASHMI RANCHHOD Female SC PSYCHOLOGY POLI.SCI. ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

647 E24020001100774   MAV RASHMIBEN SHAMJIBHAI Female EWS PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

648 E24020001100770   MAKWANA RAVI BHUPATBHAI Male OBC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

649 E24020001100754   LANGA RESHMABEN GULAMHUSHEN Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

650 E24020001100732   JADEJA RIDDHIBA CHHATRASINH Female General PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

651 E24020001100798   POKAR RINKAL NAVINKUMAR Female General PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

653 E24020001100773   MANVAR ROHITBHAI HIRABHAI Male General PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

654 E24020001100771   MANIYAR SAKIRHUSEN SIDHIK Male General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

655 E24020001100819   SUMRA SALAM MUKIM Male General PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

656 E24020001100705   GADHAVI SAMARA VALJIBHAI Male OBC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

657 E24020001100742   KHALIFA SAMIRA MOHMMADSAFIR Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

659 E24020001100780   NAYAKA SANGITABEN PRAVINBHAI Female ST PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

660 E24020001100743   KHALIFA SANIYA MOHAMMADSAFIR Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

661 E24020001100744   KHALIFA SAYARABANU JUSAB Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

662 E24020001100809   RABARI SEETA VARJANG Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY STATISTICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

663 E24020001100719   HADA SEJAN RAJAKBHAI Male General PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

664 E24020001100662   ANTHU SHEETAL BABULAL Female SC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

665 E24020001100822   TURK SHIFA RAMZANALI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

666 E24020001100702   FAFAL SHILPA KHIMJI Female SC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

667 E24020001100794   PEDVA SHITAL ASHOKBHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

668 E24020001100791   PARMAR SHITAL VASANT Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

669 E24020001100713   GUSAI SHRIDHI DILIPGAR Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

670 E24020001100714   GOSWAMI SHWETA BHAVESHGAR Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY STATISTICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

671 E24020001100747   KHASKELI SIFA ADAM Female General PSYCHOLOGY STATISTICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

672 E24020001100721   HINGORAJA SIKANDAR AIEYUB Male General PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

673 E24020001100681   BHATTI SIRIN LATIF Female General PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

674 E24020001100715   GOSWAMI SNEHA NAVINGAR Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT



675 E24020001100745   KHALIFA SOHIL HAIDARALI Male OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

676 E24020001100827   VASANI SUCHI RAJESHBHAI Female EWS PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

677 E24020001100720   HALA SUHANA ALTAF Female General PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

678 E24020001100746   KHALIFA SUHANA MUSTUFA Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

680 E24020001100784   PARASIYA SWATIBEN BHAGVANDAS Female General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

681 E24020001100755   LANGA TABSUM OSMAN Female General PSYCHOLOGY HINDI ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

682 E24020001100820   THACKER TAMANNA DHARMENDRABHAI Female EWS PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

683 E24020001100718   GUSAI TAMANNA SACHINGIRI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

684 E24020001100753   KURESHI TAZKARA ABDULRAJAK Female EWS PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

685 E24020001100689   CHARAN TRUPTI RAMESH Female SC PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

686 E24020001100783   PANDYA TULSI HITENDRA Female General PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

687 E24020001100669   BARADIYA URVI BHARATBHAI Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

688 E24020001100733   JADEJA URVSHIBA BHAGVANJIBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

689 E24020001100682   BHAVANI VAIDI BHARATBHAI Female General PSYCHOLOGY GUJARATI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

690 E24020001100707   GAGAL VANDANA RANCHHOD Female OBC PSYCHOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

691 E24020001100785   PARGADU YASHVIBEN SHIVJIBHAI Female SC PSYCHOLOGY HINDI SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT

692 E24020001100792   PATANI ARVIND UMEDBHAI Male OBC SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

693 E24020001100736   JOSHI BANSI DHARMENDRABHAI Female General SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

694 E24020001100842   JADEJA BHAVANABA RANJITSINH Female General SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

696 E24020001100859   RAJGOR BRIJIESH PREMJI Male GENARAL SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

698 E24020001100847   JOSHI DEV RAJANIKANT Male General SANSKRIT GUJARATI ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

699 E24020001100843   JADEJA DILIPSINH SARUPAJI Male General SANSKRIT ECONOMICS SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

700 E24020001100866   SENGANI DIVYA MAHESHBHAI Female EWS SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

701 E24020001100875   VAGHELA HANSABEN BHANJIBHAI Female OBC SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

702 E24020001100830   AHIR HARESHKUMAR DHIRAJLAL Male OBC SANSKRIT ECONOMICS SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

703 E24020001100877   VORA HIRAL DIPAKBHAI Female General SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

704 E24020001100876   VANKAR KARAN VALJI Male SC SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

705 E24020001100844   JADEJA KARMARAJSINH ANIRUDDHASINH Male General SANSKRIT ECONOMICS SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

706 E24020001100838   DAVE KAUSHIK JWARAJI Male EWS SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT



707 E24020001100874   THAKKER KRISHA VIJAYBHAI Female General SANSKRIT GUJARATI SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

709 E24020001100845   JADEJA KULDIPSINH KIRITSINH Male EWS SANSKRIT HINDI SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

710 E24020001100872   SODHA MAHAVIRSINH GEMARSINH Male General SANSKRIT HINDI SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

712 E24020001100862   RAMANI MAITRI BHARATBHAI Female EWS SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

713 E24020001100878   VYAS MAYURIBEN PRAKASH Female General SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

715 E24020001100840   GADHAVI MEET PUNSHIBHAI Male OBC SANSKRIT POLI.SCI. ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

717 E24020001100854   RABARI NAGJI PARBHATBHAI Male OBC SANSKRIT HINDI SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

718 E24020001100849   ODHANA NILESH MURJI Male SC SANSKRIT GUJARATI ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

719 E24020001100835   CHHANGA PIYUSH LAXMANBHAI Male OBC SANSKRIT HINDI SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

720 E24020001100855   RABARI RAMESH HIRABHAI Male OBC SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

721 E24020001100856   RABARI SAMIR VIKRAM Male OBC SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

722 E24020001100863   RATHOD SAMRATSINH KARSHANJI Male General SANSKRIT HINDI ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

723 E24020001100687   CHAKI SANIYA UMAR Female General SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

724 E24020001100833   CHAUHAN SHAKTISINH VIKRAMSINH Male GENARAL SANSKRIT POLI.SCI SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

725 E24020001100857   RABARI SHANKAR KALABHAI Male OBC SANSKRIT HINDI SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

726 E24020001100869   BHATT SHIVAM DIPAKBHAI Male EWS SANSKRIT HISTORY ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

727 E24020001100841   GAGAL SHIVANI BHAGUBHAI Female OBC SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

728 E24020001100839   FAFAL SHWETA SURESH Female SC SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

730 E24020001100858   RABARI SURESH PACHANBHAI Male OBC SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

731 E24020001100850   PARMAR UMA LADHARAM Female OBC SANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

732 E24020001100837   DATANIYA VISHAL HIRJI Male OBC SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY ENGLISH SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

733 E24020001100836   DANGAR YOGESHKUMAR VALJIBHAI Male OBC SANSKRIT GUJARATI SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

734 E23030001100892  SORATHIYA PRIYA MOHANBHAI Female OPEN HINDI HISTORY SANSKRIT HINDI HINDI

735 E23030001100861 SODHA KULDIPSINH JITUBHA Male OPEN ECONOMICS HISTORY SANSKRIT ECONOMICS ECONOMICS


